
 Swami Nityananda 
at Shanti Mandir, Walden, October & November 2019

Saturday, October 19 Kirtan 5:00–7:00 pm 
followed by dinner

Sunday, October 20 
Gurudev’s Welcome Satsang 9:00 am – 12:00 noon
Blessings of the Animals in the Vedic Tradition 12:30 pm
DEEPAWALI CELEBRATIONS – OCTOBER 25 – 28

Friday, October 25 Dhan Trayodashi Pooja at sunset (6:00 pm) to  
Kubera (treasurer of the gods)

Saturday, October 26

Meditation Intensive with Gurudev  
(Topic: “Inner Illuminations”) 9:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Arati 5:00 pm 
Dancing Chant 6:00 pm
Dinner 7:00 pm

Sunday, October 27

Deepawali: The Festival of Lights
Guru Gita 9:00 am 
Kirtan (4 hours) 10:00 am 
Lunch Prasad 2:00 pm
Chai 4:00 pm
Arati 5:00 pm
Maha Lakshmi Pooja at sunset 6:00 pm
Dinner 7:00 pm

Monday, October 28

Annakoot: Mountain of Food
Rudra Abhishek 7:00 am 
Breakfast 9:00 am 
Govardhan Pooja 10:00 am 
Bhandara 12:00 noon
GURUDEV AWAY AND AT HOME

Thursday, October 31 Satsang with Gurudev in Delaware
Friday, November 1 Santoor Concert by Vinay in Delaware
Saturday, November 2 Havan in Maryland
Sunday, November 3 Satsang with Gurudev (at Walden) 9:00 am – 12:00 noon
Tuesday, November 5 –  
Saturday, November 9 Gurudev’s visit to Florida

Sunday, November 10 Satsang with Gurudev (at Walden) 9:00 am – 12:00 noon
FAREWELL WEEK  

Tuesday, November 12 Inauguration of Jnaneshwari (Building) –  Pooja 10:00 am
Wednesday, November 13 –  
Friday, November 15 Sattvic Cooking Class

Saturday, November 16

Meditation Intensive with Gurudev 9:00 am – 4:00 pm 
Arati 5:00 pm
Dancing Chant 6:00 pm
Dinner 7:00 pm

Sunday, November 17 Gurudev’s Farewell Satsang 9:00 am – 12:00 noon
Monday, November 18 Gurudev’s Departure from Walden

Note: Anant Lavar Shastriji  
will be leading all the poojas.

51 Muktananda Marg (off Route 208 between Walden and the village of Wallkill), Walden, NY 12586  
Call +1-845-778-1008 for more information.  

www.shantimandir.com


